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A&R Miniatures 

Alvin & Rose Schultz 

Newbury Park, CA 

alvinschultz@verizon.net  

www.arminiatures.com  

 

Angelika’s Minis 

Angelika Oeckl 

Everett, WA 

aoeckl@yahoo.com  

www.etsy.com/shop/angelikasminis  

 

BJ Miniatures 

Bruce & Judy Steinke 

Sandy, UT  

bjminis@bjminis.com 

www.bjminis.com  

 

CastleCrafts 

Belinda McWilliams & Debi Drury 

South Africa 

info@castlecrafts.co.za 

www.castlecrafts.co.za  

 

Cat Wingler 

Cat Wingler 

Southport, NC 

Catwingler1@gmail.com 

 

Chris Okubo Originals 

Chris Okubo 

West Jordan, UT 

chris@okubooriginals.com  

www.creationcottage.etsy.com  

 

Claire’s Creations 

Claire Downard 

West Valley City, UT 

minidownard@comcast.net  

 

D. Sierck Ltd. 

Debbie Heard 

Lodi, CA  

fjdebbie@aol.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Heirloom Elegance 

Abby Carlson 

Rock Island, WA  

heirloomeleganceac@gmail.com  

 

Mini Knitting & Collectables 

Helen Palenski 

Auckland, New Zealand  

Helen.p@xtra.co.nz 

 

Moe Miniatures 

Ruth Moe 

Coupeville, WA 

moeruth@gmail.com 

www.moeminiatures.wordpress.com 

 

NAME 

Carmel, IN  

name@miniatures.org  

www.miniatures.org  

 

Newton’s Apple 

Leslie Starker 

Lake Oswego, OR 

newtonsapple@comcast.net 

 

Pat Boldt Dolls 

Pat Boldt 

McPherson, KS 

patboldtdolls@cox.net 

www.patboldtdolls.com  

 

Petworth Miniatures 

Gayle Baillargeon 

Ontario, Canada 

gayle@petworthminiatures.com 

www.petworthminiatures.com  

 

Robin Betterley’s Miniatures 

Shawn & Robin Betterley 

Bangor, ME 

shawn@robinbetterley.com 

www.robinbetterley.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sherri MacRaild 

Sherri MacRaild 

Calgary, Canada 

smacr@shaw.ca  

 

Sally Manwell Miniatures 

Sally Manwell 

Liverpool, NY  

SallyMmini@gmail.com  

 

Seaside Miniatures 

Alison Thomas 

Hampshire, United Kingdom 

seasideminiatures@btopenworld.com  

www.seasideminiatures.co.uk  

 

Stewart Dollhouse Creations 

Ruth Stewart 

Fort Benton, MT 

ruth@stewartdollhousecreations.com  

www.stewartdollhousecreations.com   

 

The Blue Hydrangea 

Barbara Renken 

Oregon City, OR  

miniflower@comcast.net  

 

The Quarter Source 

Karen Benson 

Jupiter, FL  

KBMini@aol.com  

www.thequartersource.com  

 

Twin Heart 

Pat Richmond 

Los Angeles, CA  

order@twinheart.com 

www.twinheart.com  

 

Young at Heart 

Debbie Young 

Nevada City, CA 

yngathrt@gv.net 

www.youngatheartminiatures.com  

www.estatedollhouseminiatures.com  
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